	Club Name
	Advisor
	Contact Info.

	Anime Club
	Whitney Young
	whyoung@dsdmail.net

	Best Buddies
	Kristy Stauffer
	

	Black Students United
	Meghan Mcdonald
	

	Dungeons and Dragons Club
	Kevin Chipman
	kchipman@dsdmail.net

	Enviromental Club
	Jessica Holtry
	Jholtry@dsdmail.net

	Gay Straight Alliance 
	Beverly Ahlstrom
	bahlstrom@dsdmail.net

	JROTC
	Eric Allen
	

	Kpop Dance club
	Lisa Arango
	larango@dsdmail.net

	LIA
	Lisa Arango & Ana Yslas
	ayslas@dsdmail.net

	Literature Club
	Shauna Christensen
	shauchristensen@dsdmail.net

	Mock Trial
	Jason Jones
	jasjones@dsdmail.net

	Multicultural Club
	Jessica Holtry
	Jholtry@dsdmail.net

	National Honor Society
	Lisa Aragon
	Larango@dsdmail.net

	Yearbook
	Julia Banta
	Jbanta@dsdmail.net



	CTSO Name
	Advisor
	Contact Info.

	Deca
	Tanner Pace
	tpace@dsdmail.net

	FBLA
	Samantha Bradley & Julie Banta
	sabradley@dsdmail 
jbanta@dsdmail.net

	FCCLA
	Saralyn Lucas
	slucas@dsdmail.net

	HOSA
	Leigh Otis & Savannah Cook
	leotis@dsdmail.net

	Skills USA
	Ryan Jones
	ryjones@dsdmail.net

	TSA
	Kael Harris
	kaeharris@dsdmail.net

	Educators Rising
	Radon Andersen
	randersen@dsdmail.net



	Sport
	Coach
	Contact Info.

	Athletic Director
	Thomas Zerate
	tzarate@dsdmail.net

	Cheer
	Amber Mccord
	

	Cardinelles
	Jenny Christensen
	

	Debate 
	Shannon Chamberlain
	schamberlain@dsdmail.net

	FALL SPORTS
	
	

	Boys Golf
	Cameron Wood
	camwood@dsdmail.net

	Co-ed Cross Country
	Andy Rawlings
	arawlings@dsdmail.net

	Football
	Andrew Fresques
	afresques@dsdmail.net

	Girls Soccer
	Thomas Zerate
	Tzarate@dsdmail.net

	Girls Tennis
	
	

	Girls Volleyball
	Mitch Stevens
	mistevens@dsdmail.net

	
	
	

	Winter
	
	

	Boys Basketball
	Andrew Olson
	anolson@dsdmail.net

	Girls Basketball
	Chris
	

	Co-ed Swimming
	
	

	Boys Wrestling
	
	

	Girls Wrestling
	Kevin Kennington
	kkennington@dsdmail.net

	
	
	

	Spring
	
	

	Baseball
	Dave Martinez
	Dmart222@hotmail.com

	Girls Golf
	
	

	Boys Lacrosse
	
	

	Girls Lacrosse
	
	

	Boys Soccer
	Rafael Guerrero
	rguerrero@dsdmail.net

	Softball
	
	

	Boys Tennis
	
	

	Co-ed Track
	
	

	
	
	



	Performing Groups
	
	

	Jazz Band
	
	

	Marching Band
	
	

	Choir
	
	

	Dance Company
	Amber Mccord
	amccord@dsdmail.net

	Theater
	Jana Coates
	Jcoates@dsdmail.net

	
	
	



